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Week 1 Games

118.50
102.00
97.00
99.00
133.50

Hokies

Keydet Kapital

The Angry Beavers
LA Bitch Slappers
Spooner Street Slackers

Week 2 Games

98.00
105.50
98.00
109.50
76.50

Hokies

Talking Trash

The Angry Beavers
Spooner Street Slackers
Seek and Destroy

Week 3 Games

115.50
108.00
61.00
150.50
89.50

Hokies

Keydet Kapital

The Angry Beavers
LA Bitch Slappers
Seek and Destroy

Week 4 Games

107.50
157.00
127.50

72.50
138.00

Hokies

Keydet Kapital
Talking Trash

LA Bitch Slappers
Damage Inc.

Week 5 Games

144.50
120.00
94.50
93.00
84.50

Hokies

Keydet Kapital

The Unknowns

LA Bitch Slappers
Spooner Street Slackers

Week 6 Games

98.00
100.00
110.00

80.00
112.50

Hokies

Keydet Kapital
Talking Trash

The Angry Beavers
LA Bitch Slappers

Week 7 Games

91.50
104.00
111.00

71.00
123.50

Hokies

Keydet Kapital
Talking Trash

The Unknowns
Spooner Street Slackers

Week 8 Games

127.00
133.00
125.00

89.00
111.50

Hokies

Keydet Kapital
Talking Trash

The Angry Beavers
The Unknowns

83.00
145.00
103.50

88.00
102.00

135.50
159.00
151.00
127.00

92.00

93.50
92.50
127.50
93.50
85.50

120.50
89.00
59.50
83.00

107.00

88.50
111.50
84.00
102.00
74.50

77.50
68.00
119.50
112.50
72.00

89.50
61.50
121.50
93.00
135.00

69.00
65.50
118.00
118.00
70.50

Vans Boyz
Talking Trash
The Unknowns
Seek and Destroy
Damage Inc.

Keydet Kapital
The Unknowns
LA Bitch Slappers
Vans Boyz
Damage Inc.

Talking Trash

The Unknowns
Damage Inc.

Spooner Street Slackers
Vans Boyz

The Unknowns
Spooner Street Slackers
The Angry Beavers
Seek and Destroy
Vans Boyz

The Angry Beavers
Talking Trash
Vans Boyz
Damage Inc.

Seek and Destroy

Seek and Destroy
Damage Inc.

Spooner Street Slackers
The Unknowns

Vans Boyz

LA Bitch Slappers
The Angry Beavers
Vans Boyz

Seek and Destroy
Damage Inc.

Damage Inc.

Vans Boyz

LA Bitch Slappers
Seek and Destroy
Spooner Street Slackers

Week 9 Games

96.00 Hokies
108.00 Keydet Kapital
96.50 Talking Trash
105.50 The Angry Beavers
108.00 The Unknowns

Week 10 Games

104.00 Hokies
100.00 Talking Trash

75.50 The Unknowns
156.00 Spooner Street Slackers
109.50 Damage Inc.

Week 11 Games

120.50 Hokies
82.50 Keydet Kapital
77.00 The Angry Beavers
74.50 LA Bitch Slappers
89.00 Seek and Destroy

Week 12 Games

92.50 Hokies
107.00 Keydet Kapital
100.00 Talking Trash

87.00 LA Bitch Slappers
109.00 Spooner Street Slackers

Week 13 Games

106.50 Hokies

107.00 Keydet Kapital
121.50 Talking Trash
104.00 LA Bitch Slappers
103.00 Seek and Destroy

Playoff Week 1 Games

146.50 Hokies
126.50 Talking Trash

Damage Inc.
Keydet Kapital
LA Bitch Slappers

Spooner Street Slackers

The Angry Beavers
Vans Boyz

Playoff Week 2 Games

155.50 Keydet Kapital
75.00 Damage Inc.

LA Bitch Slappers
Seek and Destroy

Spooner Street Slackers

The Angry Beavers
The Unknowns
Vans Boyz

Playoff Week 3 Games

107.50 Keydet Kapital
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88.50 Spooner Street Slackers
88.50 LA Bitch Slappers
100.50 Seek and Destroy
146.00 Vans Boyz
101.50 Damage Inc.

105.50 Keydet Kapital
77.50 The Angry Beavers

121.50 LA Bitch Slappers
96.50 Seek and Destroy
92.00 Vans Boyz

143.50 Talking Trash
73.00 The Unknowns
87.00 Spooner Street Slackers
102.50 Vans Boyz
62.00 Damage Inc.

102.50 The Angry Beavers
113.00 Seek and Destroy
91.50 The Unknowns
130.50 Damage Inc.
88.50 Vans Boyz

95.50 The Unknowns

75.50 The Angry Beavers

96.50 Damage Inc.

85.00 Spooner Street Slackers
119.00 Vans Boyz

116.00 Seek and Destroy
117.50 The Unknowns

93.00
123.00
103.50
108.50

83.00

94.50

124.00 Talking Trash
127.00 Hokies

89.00
136.50
114.50

58.00
114.00
113.50

81.50 Hokies
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Damage Inc. 106.00
LA Bitch Slappers 78.50
Seek and Destroy 88.00
Spooner Street Slackers 96.50
Talking Trash 135.00
The Angry Beavers 101.00
The Unknowns 129.00
Vans Boyz 102.00

Playoff Week 4 Games

Damage Inc. 69.50
Hokies 74.50
Keydet Kapital 150.00
LA Bitch Slappers 86.50
Seek and Destroy 73.50
Spooner Street Slackers 107.00
Talking Trash 152.00
The Angry Beavers 114.00
The Unknowns 119.00
Vans Boyz 105.50
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